
Anthony ISD Transportation Department 
Bus Stop Locations 

Secondary Afternoon Route 
SY 2018-2019 

 

Rev. 11.13.17 
 

 
Anthony ISD provides transportation to and from the assigned campus to any 
student who resides in the Anthony Heights area. They must submit a request at 
the time of registration. Pre-K and kindergarten students must have parent/legal 
guardian or authorized person present over the age of 18 at the time of Drop off 
with proper identification. Please have students arrive at pick-up locations 5-10 
minutes prior to assigned pick-up times. Drivers will not wait longer than 3 
minutes and will continue the route. Times and locations are subject to change.  

 
Pick up   Address      Time 
1st Stop   825 Wildcat     4:00 PM 
2nd Stop   3058 Bariloche     4:14 PM 
3rd Stop   645 Bariloche    4:15 PM 
4th Stop   605 Bariloche    4:16 PM 
5Th Stop   3103 Myriam    4:17 PM 
6th Stop   3043 Myriam    4:19 PM 
7th Stop   3007Myriam    4:20 PM  
8th Stop   3000 Selene Vega    4:21 PM 
9th Stop   3028 Selene Vega    4:23 PM 
10th Stop   208 Washington    4:29 PM 
11th Stop   500 Omar     4:30 PM 
12th Stop   1102 N. Vinton    4:41 PM 
13th Stop   501 Chisom     4:44 PM 
14th Stop   408 Chisom     4:46 PM   
15th Stop   900 Leisure Way    4:52 PM   

 


